May 01 2024 (09:26) India Rail Info 1

Bhubaneswar - Bengaluru Cantt. Weekly SF Special Fare Special/02845XXX - COVR - ECoR
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to NLR/Nellore
8h 58m - 605 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BBS  |Bhubaneswar 07:30 0 | 0 57 |33 |ECoR
2 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 07:50 07:55 5m (0 |1 19 |97 |16 |ECoR
3 |BALU |Balugaon 08:39 08:41 2m (0 |1 90 |97 |9 ECoR
4 BAM  |Brahmapur 09:28 09:30 2m |0 |1 166 |51 |20 [ECoR
5 |PSA Palasa 10:58 11:00 2m (0 |1 241 |81 (24 |ECoR
6 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 11:54 11:56 2m |3 |1 314 |71 |30 |ECOR
7 VZM  |Vizianagaram Junction 12:55 13:00 5m |0 |1 383 |61 |58 |ECoR
8 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam 14:00 14:20 20m 1 444 |73 |6 |ECOR

Junction
9 SLO Samalkot Junction 16:24 16:25 Tm |0 |1 595 |70 |17 [SCR
10 |RJY Rajahmundry 17:08 17:10 2m |0 |1 645 |64 (14 |SCR
11 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 19:30 19:40 10m (0 |1 794 |70 [19 |SCR
12 |NLR |Nellore 23:18 23:20 2m [0 |1 1049 |59 |18 |SCR
13 |RU Renigunta Junction 01:23 01:25 2m |0 |2 1171 |18 115 |SCR
14 |TPTY |Tirupati 01:58 02:00 2m |0 |2 1181 {67 |163 [SCR
15 |CTO |Chittoor 03:04 03:05 m (1,2 |2 1253 |28 SCR
16 |KPD |Katpadijunction 04:15 04:20 5m |0 |2 1285 |65 |215 SR
17 (1) Jolarpettai Junction 05:38 05:40 2m (0 |2 1370 (70 [400 |SR
18 |WFD |Whitefield 07:25 07:26 m [0 |2 1492 |31 |868 |SWR
19 |KIM Krishnarajopuram 07:44 07:46 2m [0 |2 1501 |17 |904 |SWR
20 |BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 08:20 1A |2 1510 |- 920 |SWR

(Bangalore)

May 01 2024 (09:26) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



